
17:00

18:00

19:00
19:15

19:30
19:45

20:15

22:00
22:30

Time Time

22

:00

:30

Game Officials
All participants Meeting

Bubble Meeting Room 12 +13

:30

17

:00

15

:00

:30

16

:00

:30

:30
20

:00

:30

:30

18

:00

:30

19

:00

Camp Picture* - All participants in Bubble

21

:00

:30

* All athletes and game officials must be wearing jersey for camp picture

High Performance Camp
Staff Meeting - Bubble Meeting Room 15

Opening Ceremony
All participants in Bubble

Team Meetings
Dressing Rooms

20

:00

15

:00

:30

16

:00

:30

20

:00

:30

17

:00

:30

18

:00

:30

21

:00

:30

22

:00

:30

2012 IIHF Under-18 Female Hockey 

Camps

Vierumäki, Finland

Sunday 15 July 2012

SUNDAY

Dinner
All participants are to find time in 

this period of time to eat dinner at 

the Kaskela Dining Hall or the 

Vanha Salli Room 

(these two rooms are across the 

hall from each other)

SUNDAY

Dinner
All participants are to find time in 

this period of time to eat dinner at 

the Kaskela Dining Hall or the 

Vanha Salli Room 

(these two rooms are across the 

hall from each other)

At the airport: 

When you arrive, please look for people holding signs with the IIHF logo as you exit with your baggage. 

If your flight is delayed or you experience any difficulty with your travel, please call the Camp Office at 

+358 40 3696205.

Development Camp
Team Staff Meeting

Bubble - Auditorium

19

:00

:30

3-Arrival Day Schedule of Events


