

2012 IIHF Under-18 Female Hockey Camps Vierumäki, Finland Sunday 15 July 2012



At the airport:

When you arrive, please look for people holding signs with the IIHF logo as you exit with your baggage.

If your flight is delayed or you experience any difficulty with your travel, please call the Camp Office at +358 40 3696205.

Ti	me		SUNDAY		I	me
	:00					:00
15	-20					-20
	:30					:30
16	:00					:00
	-00				16	-20
	:30					:30
17	:00	17:00	Dinner	Game Officials All participants Meeting		:00
	-00	_			17	-20
	:30		All participants are to find time in this period of time to eat dinner at	Bubble Meeting Room 12 +13		:30
18	:00	18:00	the Kaskela Dining Hall or the Vanha Salli Room			:00
			(these two rooms are across the hall from each other)	Development Camp	18	
	:30	19:00	naii nom each oner)	Team Staff Meeting Bubble - Auditorium		:30
19	:00	19:15				:00
		40.00			19	
	:30	19:30 19:45	Camp Picture* - All participants in Bubble		-	:30
	:00	13.43	Opening Ceremony All participants in Bubble			:00
20		20:15	·		20	
	:30				20	:30
	:00	Team Meetings			:00	
21		Dressing Rooms			21	
	:30				21	:30
22	:00	22:00	High Performance Camp			:00
		22:30 Staff Meeting - Bubble Meeting Room 15		22		
	:30				22	:30

^{*} All athletes and game officials must be wearing jersey for camp picture